VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS
YTD FOR THE MONTH ENDING JUNE 30, 2014

FUND BALANCE M-T-D SUMMARY
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE
REPORT

Fund 50 Fund 60 Fund 70

Fund 97

Liability Crossing  Unemployment
Lighting Insurance Guard Insurance
Fund Fund Fund

Debt
Service
Fund

Fund 98

Drug/DUI/Gang

Fund

TOTALS

Fund 10
General
Fund
FUND BALANCE ON DECEMBER 31, 2013 1,454,852.98
REVENUES-YEAR TO DATE 1,880,143.02

EXPENDITURES-YEAR TO DATE

(1,396,722.06) (1,271,907.81) (108,715.93)

270.63 71,242.73 1,938.96
1,072.16 46,752.80 1,169.62

(1,037.88)  (1,008.00) (1,200.00)

101,782.15

128,269.70

(24,615.00)

19,653.28

2,093.73

2,951,368.34

4,245,195.28

(3,199,879.23)

FUND BALANCE-YEAR TO DATE 1,938,273.94

304.91 116,987.53 1,908.58

205,436.85

21,747.01

3,996,684.39




